How to order
9-20-18
Get complete technical info fast. Need a special?
Email us at service@fabco-air.com
Catalog FGXS-10
FGXS Series
Air Slide Tables
Flexible mounting - 3 choices Min. operating pressure 20 psi
Max. operating pressure 100 psi
Temperature range 15°F ~ 175°F
Stroke tolerance +1.0mm, –0.
Features
Consult factory for non-standard strokes.
FGXS Position sensors1020 X
 Bore Standard strokes (mm)
 ø6 10, 20, 30, 40, 50
 ø8 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75
 ø12 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100
 ø16 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100, 125
 ø20 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
 ø25 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
3. Axial mounting
 (body end tapped)
2. Side mounting
 (through hole)
1. Side mounting
 (body tapped)
Dual pistons deliver
twice the thrust.
Shock absorber
options
Dowel hole
Dowel slot
Tapped holes
for body mounting
Body end is tapped
for axial mounting or
attaching stroke
adjuster options.
Position sensing
Magnetic pistons are standard on all
-
able in slot along body.
9C49 Series Sensors
Order sensors and cord sets separately
from pricing and specs shown below.
All 9C49 sensors feature surge
protection, polarity protection,
LED indicator, and extremely
fast switching speeds.
Female Cord Sets
1 Meter
2 Meters
5 Meters
Part No.
CFC-1M
CFC-2M
CFC-5M
Price
 -
 -
 -
9C49 Sensors
*Note: All quick disconnect style sensors are supplied with 6 inch pigtail with male connector.
9C49 Sensor Selection Guide
Sensor Type
Reed (LED)